         
South Devon and Torbay Table Tennis League – Handicap Cups					
	Home Team
	NA HARRIERS                 
	H’Cap
	Away Team     
	BRIXHAM TRAWLERS       
	H’Cap

	A
	CHRIS BARON
	29
	X
	ALAN MAYNARD
	21

	B
	DALE FABIAN
	36
	Y
	JOSEPH EDWARDS
	26

	C
	IVOR COPLEY
	39
	Z
	ALLEN PACK 
	23


      
	Order of Play
	Home Player
	
	Away Player
	Game 1
	Game 2
	Game 3
	Game 4
	Total Scores
 (inc Hcap)
Home            Away
	Cumulative Home Score

	Cumulative
Away Score

	A v X
(AC v XY)
	CHRIS/IVOR +3
	V
	ALAN/JOSEPH
	15-13
	9-11
	11-7
	11-4
	3
	1
	3
	1

	B v Y
(BC v XZ)
	DALE/IVOR +4
	V
	ALAN/ALLEN
	9-11
	11-8
	11-9
	11-8
	3
	1
	6
	2

	C v Z
(AB v XY)
	CHRIS/DALE +3
	V
	ALAN/JOSEPH
	11-6
	11-5
	16-14
	7-11
	3
	1
	9
	3

	B v X
(AC v ZY)
	CHRIS/IVOR +3
	V
	ALLEN/JOSEPH
	11-7
	12-10
	11-8
	8-11
	3
	1
	12
	4

	A v Z
(AB v ZX)
	CHRIS/DALE +3
	V
	ALLEN/ALAN
	11-9
	10-12
	10-12
	11-7
	2
	2
	14
	6

	C v Y
(BC v YX)
	DALE/IVOR +4
	V
	JOSEPH/ALAN
	4-11
	8-11
	5-11
	11-13
	0
	4
	14
	10

	B v Z
(AB v YZ)
	CHRIS/DALE +2
	V
	JOSEPH/ALLEN
	9-11
	11-9
	13-11
	6-11
	2
	2
	16
	12

	C v X
(AC v XZ)
	CHRIS/IVOR +3
	V
	ALAN/ALLEN
	11-5
	11-8
	11-7
	9-11
	3
	1
	19
	13

	A v Y
(BC v YZ)
	DALE/IVOR +4
	V
	JOSEPH/ALLEN
	8-11
	11-13
	13-11
	8-11
	1
	3
	20
	16



Winning.   NA HARRIERS
Team    
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